
Northern Illinois Zone Shoot  9-14 & 15-2024
Event # Place Trophy Residency Category Cls/Yrd Name Score

1 1 Champion IN-ZONE Sub Vet AA JOHNSON, RODNEY 199

1 1 Junior IN-ZONE Junior A CHILDRESS, CONNOR 194

1 2 Junior IN-ZONE Junior A OHARE, MICHAEL 187

1 1 Lady I/Lady II IN-ZONE Lady I A SPARENBERG, SIERRA 195

1 2 Lady I/Lady II IN-ZONE Lady II B RIGLER, JANICE 189

1 1 Senior Vet IN-ZONE Senior Vet AA SHELL, HARVEY 196

1 2 Senior Vet IN-ZONE Senior Vet A FESTER, THOMAS 194

1 1 Sub Junior IN-ZONE Sub Junior D KEENAN, JEREMIAH 188

1 2 Sub Junior IN-ZONE Sub Junior D PIERCE, JACOB 175

1 1 Veteran IN-ZONE Veteran AA SCHULTZ, HARVEY 192

1 2 Veteran IN-ZONE Veteran A STAKER, DAN 192

1 1 Champion OUT-OF-ZONE A WUNDER, KEVIN 194

1 1 Class AA IN-ZONE AA BENTLEY III, FRANK 195

1 2 Class AA IN-ZONE AA SCHULTZ, JEREMIAH 193

1 1 Class A IN-ZONE A KRUSE, KENT 195

1 2 Class A IN-ZONE A BOMKAMP, BRADLEY 193

1 1 Class B IN-ZONE B SCHOCKE, DANIEL 192

1 2 Class B IN-ZONE Senior Vet B KRAUCUNAS, JOHN 192

1 1 Class C IN-ZONE Senior Vet C BENTLEY, FRANK 182

1 2 Class C IN-ZONE Lady II C SYSTO, CONNIE 182

1 1 Class D IN-ZONE Sub Junior D FITE, DANNY 184

1 2 Class D IN-ZONE Lady II D STAKER, SUE 183

2 1 Champion IN-ZONE AA HORTON, CHASE 94

2 1 Junior IN-ZONE Junior C IRELAND, AIDAN 92

2 2 Junior IN-ZONE Junior C CLOSE, CALEN 85

2 1 Lady I/Lady II IN-ZONE Lady II B RIGLER, JANICE 91

2 2 Lady I/Lady II IN-ZONE Lady I D FAUROT, ALEXANDREA 79

2 1 Senior Vet IN-ZONE Senior Vet A SHELL, HARVEY 92

2 2 Senior Vet IN-ZONE Senior Vet D ZAMORA, JESSE 84

2 1 Sub Junior IN-ZONE Sub Junior D KEENAN, JEREMIAH 88

2 2 Sub Junior IN-ZONE Sub Junior D HEIKES, MARK 80

2 1 Veteran IN-ZONE Veteran A STAKER, DAN 90

2 2 Veteran IN-ZONE Veteran AA SCHULTZ, HARVEY 86

2 1 Champion OUT-OF-ZONE A RUEBHAUSEN, MD 92

2 1 Class AA IN-ZONE AA SCHULTZ, JEREMIAH 91

2 2 Class AA IN-ZONE AA BENTLEY III, FRANK 90

2 1 Class A IN-ZONE A KRUSE, KENT 93

2 2 Class A IN-ZONE A BARNICKEL, WALTER 93

2 1 Class B IN-ZONE B HASSLER, LELAND 94

2 2 Class B IN-ZONE Sub Vet B MEADORS, TONY 90

2 1 Class C IN-ZONE C TERZO, LONNY 90

2 2 Class C IN-ZONE C MANN, JUDSON 84

2 1 Class D IN-ZONE Senior Vet D ZAMORA, JESSE 84

2 2 Class D IN-ZONE Junior D MCCONNELL, AVERY 83



3 1 Champion IN-ZONE Sub Junior 19 FITE, DANNY 98

3 1 Junior IN-ZONE Junior 24.5 OHARE, MICHAEL 90

3 2 Junior IN-ZONE Junior 21 CHILDRESS, CONNOR 89

3 1 Lady I/Lady II IN-ZONE Lady I 22 SPARENBERG, SIERRA 93

3 2 Lady I/Lady II IN-ZONE Lady II 24.5 RIGLER, JANICE 89

3 1 Senior Vet IN-ZONE Senior Vet 25.5 KRAUCUNAS, JOHN 90

3 2 Senior Vet IN-ZONE Senior Vet 27 FESTER, THOMAS 90

3 1 Sub Junior IN-ZONE Sub Junior 19 KEENAN, JEREMIAH 94

3 2 Sub Junior IN-ZONE Sub Junior 19 HEIKES, MARK 88

3 1 Veteran IN-ZONE Veteran 27 SCHULTZ, HARVEY 88

3 2 Veteran IN-ZONE Veteran 27 STAKER, DAN 87

3 1 Champion OUT-OF-ZONE Junior 20 PORTER, RYLAN 94

3 1 Yardage 19.0-21.5 IN-ZONE 20 TERZO, STEPHAN 91

3 2 Yardage 19.0-21.5 IN-ZONE Sub Vet 20.5 ROCKHOLD, TIMOTHY 90

3 1 Yardage 22.0-23.5 IN-ZONE 23 PENKALA, DAVID 95

3 2 Yardage 22.0-23.5 IN-ZONE 22 KEINER, CHRIS 93

3 1 Yardage 24.0-25.5 IN-ZONE 25 SCHOCKE, DANIEL 90

3 2 Yardage 24.0-25.5 IN-ZONE Senior Vet 24 RIGLER, KENNETH 87

3 1 Yardage 26.0-27.0 IN-ZONE 27 HORTON, CHASE 94

3 2 Yardage 26.0-27.0 IN-ZONE 27 BENTLEY III, FRANK 90

1 HAA Champion IN-ZONE A KRUSE, KENT 376

1 HAA Champion OUT-OF-ZONE A RUEBHAUSEN, MD 373


